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The Card of Yummy House from Sioux Falls includes about 9 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $12.9. What Servant monk likes about Yummy House:

Friendly and attentive staff. Delicious Dim Sum. Authentic flavors, warm welcoming environment and great
selection. If you are like me you love weird and rare dishes. I've been craving chicken feet since | moved here, |
was pleasantly surprised to find Beef Tripe, beef stomach and chicken feet. Don't worry they have other less
exotic dishes as well. | will definitely be coming back. read more. What Brandy E doesn't like about Yummy
House:

The egg rolls were cooked in such old, rancid grease that the one bite taken was immediately spit out. Soup was
cold, and the Kung Pao chicken was so over seasoned with oregano (or something that closely resembles it) it
was all you could taste. The Orange Chicken was coated in such an overly sweet batter it resembled a funnel
cake flavor and was unpalatabe nothing orange about it. Won't be going back. Hy Chi is a wa... read more.
Experience in Yummy House from Sioux Falls the diversity of scrumptious Chinese cuisine, traditionally
cooked in a wok, The customers of the establishment are also thrilled with the large variety of various coffee and
tea specialities that the restaurant offers.
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Yummy House Yenu

fippetizers

3 PIECE SPRING ROLL

[ ]
Rice
SPICY CHICKEN

Starters

4 PIECE DEEP FRIED DIM SIM

Rice and Noodles

SEAFOOD LAKSA

Combinaciones

LARGE COMBINATION PLATTER

Hot drinkis

TEA

$5.9

$8.8

$14.5

$29.8

{unch Fried Rice

SPECIAL FRIED RICE LUNCH

LAKSA

Uncategorized
COMBINATION STIR FRIED HO
FUN

funch

3 PIECE STEAMED SHANGHAI
DUMPLINGS LUNCH

2 PIECE STICKY RICE LUNCH

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

TRAVEL
BEEF

$13.8

Malaysian | Oriental Cuisin

$14.5

$14.5

$6.9

$7.5
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Wednesday 11:00 -21:30
Thursday 11:00 -21:30
Friday 10:00 -22:30
Saturday 11:00 -10:30
Sunday 11:00 -21:30
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